
List of Eventing Accredited Coaches

Name Email Address Province Level

Arts Maud maudaarts@vodamail.co.za KZN High Performance Accredited Coach

Hart Paul hartpk1966@gmail.com Gauteng High Performance Accredited Coach

Winn Graham winstead@mweb.co.za Gauteng High Performance Accredited Coach

Boonzaaier, Carl boonzaaier.carl@gmail.com Gauteng Performance Accredited Coach

Brown, Patrick patrickbrown@mweb.co.za Gauteng Performance Accredited Coach

Caine, Heidi heidiw@northdurban.com KZN Performance Accredited Coach

Clough, Marion riding@global.co.za Gauteng Performance Accredited Coach

Sheppard, Jane jane@sheppard.co.za Western Province Performance Accredited Coach

Squair, Linda linda@burnside.co.za Eastern Cape Performance Accrediated Coach

Webb, Claire cewebb@iburst.co.za Gauteng Performance Accredited Coach

Welsh, Douglas dougw@tiscali.co.za KZN Performance Accredited Coach

Armour, Di barmour@worldonline.co.za Free State Development Accredited Coach

Baines, Amy amy@rsaweb.co.za Western Province Development Accredited Coach

Bertha, Stefanie st.berta@gmail.com Western Province Development Accredited Coach

Chanarin, Janine janine.chanarin@gmail.com Western Province Development Accredited Coach

Grossett, Bianca bianca.grossett@gmail.com Gauteng Development Accredited Coach

Hansen, Inge broadlands.livery@gmail.com Western Province Development Accredited Coach

Kamffer Du Preez, Kraai kraai.nottinghill@gmail.com Mpumpalanga Development Accredited Coach

Kernick, Troy troy@emailbox.za.net KZN Development Accredited Coach

Mcgowan, Jo jo.mcgowan01@gmail.com Free State Development Accredited Coach

Rufus, Steven rufus@zambiahorsesafaris.com Zambia Development Accredited Coach

Smith, Laura laura@lanestables.co.za Western Province Development Accredited Coach

Thurgood, Nicola thandekastables@telkomsa.net Western Province Development Accredited Coach

Williams, Larissa larissasa@telkomsa.net Western Province Development Accredited Coach

Bentley, Jo jobentley01@gmail.com Gauteng Candidate Coach

Erasmus, Renae Awaiting CV Gauteng Candidate Coach

Mason, Mandy mandymason01@yahoo.com Western Province Candidate Coach

Silen, Brendan brendan.silen@gmail.com Western Province Candidate Coach

Smit, Daniela danielamsmit@gmail.com Western Province Candidate Coach

Waters, Maria clevemaria@gmail.com Port Elizabeth Candidate Coach


